FOMENTO DE CONSTRUCCIONES Y CONTRA EUR1

FOMENTO DE CONSTRUCCIONES Y CONTRA EUR1

ISIN: ES0122060314

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:30

Price
13.24 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.46% (0.06)

ES0122060314
FCC

Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

5,756 EUR
IBEX 35

13.22 EUR (40)
13.26 EUR (40)
13.10 EUR
13.18 EUR
13.10 EUR
13.18 EUR
13.164 EUR

5

65.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0122060314&ID_NOTATION=93098352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0122060314&ID_NOTATION=93098352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53dcaaf3282aa07439ec3e2bc7bb76911e6c80b4242d57cbc721dfa5c567cb9b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e8dfe98c6134bec18&time=1722209488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=757fc805248b284080773fefeb907f2352e4915010f16c1b88ea15245d1afc3e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83df29fcd568d1c0a&time=1722209488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac6c7d1fd1056a0637070a00df21cc6de1703f7582176c614aa2ddb32b8c486&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14757f3d2c0ac6fd7&time=1722209488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=675e7518aac4850d6a04373f8d5e9e18acd8765817da7c0208938a03519496f7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb3dec7ac28df6c6f&time=1722209488&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db1f7389cb852fea38676972f83c86ce65fe0aff34983ef49dcaf27f4669954f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de524d0339a686d24&time=1722209488&tool=RSC

FOMENTO DE CONSTRUCCIONES Y CONTRA EUR1

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:30

Price
13.24 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.46% (0.06)

ISIN ES0122060314
Symbol ECC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,756 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.22 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 13.26 EUR (40)
Open 13.10 EUR
High 13.18 EUR
Low 13.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.18 EUR
VWAP 13.164 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 65.82
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.79% +8.93% +40.66%
Perf (abs.) -0.24 +1.08 +3.81
Beta 0.43 0.34 0.62
Volatility 27.26  24.38 28.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

13.25 EUR (52)
13.71 EUR (170)
13.38 EUR (126)
12.90 EUR (487)
15.24 EUR (2024/06/11)
11.96 EUR (2024/02/07)
15.46 EUR (2023/12/21)
11.64 EUR (2023/08/28)

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
22:26 13.24 EUR 0.00 2
08:17 13.10 EUR 0.00 3
08:19 13.16 EUR 0.00 1
17:30 13.29 EUR 0.00 2
17:20 13.14 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93098352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42132
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/26

2024/
06/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

18:50 15.06 USD 0.01

19:30 12.50 EUR 0.00

21:52 13.22 EUR 0.00

17:35 13.20 EUR 1.10

16

318
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407779
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

FOMENTO DE CONSTRUCCIONES Y

CONTRATAS SA

Avenida del Camino de Santiag, 40 - 28050

Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-595-40-0

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pablo Colio Abril

Felipe Bernabé
Garcia Pérez

Francisco Vicent
Chulia

Marcos Bada
Gutiérrez
Miguel Angel
Martinez Parra

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Esther Alcocer
Koplowitz

Alejandro Aboumrad
Gonzalez

Alicia Alcocer
Koplowitz

Carlos Slim Helu

Carmen Alcocer
Koplowitz

Esther Koplowitz
Romero de Juseu

Gerardo Kuri
Kaufmann

Juan Rodriguez
Torres

Manuel Gil Madrigal

Alvaro Vazquez de
Lapuerta

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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